
OPEN BIKE Haute-Gruyère
Cross Filles

17.09.2011

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart

1 3305 STEFFEN AMAELLE ONNENS FR FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:09:59.358 -

2 3308 CORMINBOEUF
FIONA

DOMDIDIER FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:10:19.858 20.5

3 3322 LEVRAT CHLOE VUADENS FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:10:50.009 50.651

4 3311 TERCIER SAHRA RIAZ FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:10:51.467 52.109

5 3303 GRABER CORALIE VILLARS-SOUS-MONT FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:11:32.218 1:32.860

6 3318 CATTIN CHARLYNE LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:11:46.515 1:47.157

7 3309 MESSERLI JOELLE LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:11:48.163 1:48.805

8 3307 DELABAYS ELSA GRANDVILLARD FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:12:00.892 2:01.534

9 3300 VIAL MARIE LE MOURET FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:12:20.692 2:21.334

10 3315 BAUDEVIN CAMILLE ENNEY FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:12:47.725 2:48.367

11 3323 CASTELLA
MONTAINE

PRINGY FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:12:53.134 2:53.776

12 3317 BONNY MARIE CHEVROUX VD SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:13:00.807 3:01.449

13 3304 BERSET CHARLOTTE SCIERNES-D'ALBEUVE FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:13:35.564 3:36.206

14 3325 CAILLE LEA ESTAVANNENS FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:13:38.331 3:38.973

15 3320 RIME MATHILDE PENSIER FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:13:50.221 3:50.863

16 3316 BONNY ALINE CHEVROUX ZG SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:14:06.001 4:06.643

17 3302 CHAPPUIS CLOE CHATILLON FR FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:14:07.494 4:08.136

18 3301 GENDE INES BULLE FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:14:10.995 4:11.637

19 3324 GEIGER LENA LA ROCHE FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:14:12.895 4:13.537

20 3321 CASTELLA SARAH LE PAQUIER FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:14:20.986 4:21.628

21 5514 DEMIERRE SOLENE VUADENS FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:15:01.369 5:02.011

22 5515 DEMIERRE AMELIE VUADENS FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:15:01.629 5:02.271

23 3306 CASTELLA AUDREY PRINGY FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:15:39.319 5:39.961

24 3312 BERTHOUD CLAIRE CHATEL-ST-DENIS FR SUI Cross Filles 2001 1 00:15:59.280 5:59.922

25 3314 TELFSER SOLANGE LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:16:00.397 6:01.039

26 3310 BEAUD ELOISE GRANDVILLARD FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:16:09.993 6:10.635

27 3319 RISSE LAETITIA LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI Cross Filles 2002 1 00:16:11.637 6:12.279
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